8008 Vineyard Ct.,
Burleson, TX 76028
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Bill To:

Mike Peacock

City of Joshua TX

101 S. Main Street
Joshua, TX 76058
Phone: (817)558-7447

Email: abransom@cityofjoshuatx.us

*1  Wifi And connectivity

*2 TV Pro SRV

*3 Cameras NVR and cloud

4 TIPS CONTRACT # 210602

Quote Valid Until: 08/05/2023

Payment Details
Pay by: Company PO

Terms and Conditions
Quotation Valid For 30 Days.
Payment terms are Net 30
All Prices are in US Dollars.

Prices do not include taxes. Customer shall be responsible for any applicable taxes.

Prepared by: Patrick Howard

Phone: 682-663-2576

WiFi and Connectivity
Mfr:

Install and Configuration

professional services to implement all network and connectivity

Mfr:

all camera replacements in city on secure server

Mfr:

TIPS CONTRACT # 210602
Mfr:

4 item(s)

Email: phoward@todoverdellc.com

Number: 1148

Date: 07/06/2023

Quote prepared for: Mike Peacock

Ship To:

Mike Peacock
City of Joshua TX
101 S. Main Street
Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: (817)558-7447

$ 124,168.00 1
$62,762.00 1
$ 147,354.00 1
$0.00 1
Sub-Total

Tax @ 8.25%

Freight

Total

$ 124,168.00

$ 62,762.00

$ 147,354.00

$0.00

$ 334,284.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 334,284.00

(*) Tax exempted Part(s)

Shipping and Delivery Details

Shipping via: Free Delivery
(DropShip)

Phone: 682-663-2576



