

8008 Vineyard Ct., Burleson, TX 76028 Phone: 682-663-2576

Quotation

Number: 1148

Date: 07/06/2023

Quote prepared for: Mike Peacock

101 S. Main Street	City of Joshua TX
Joshua, TX 76058	101 S. Main Street
Phone: (817)558-7447	Joshua, TX 76058
Email: abransom@cityofjoshuatx.us	Phone: (817)558-7447

ltem #	Mfr. Part	Description	Price	Qty.	Extended		
*1	Wifi And connectivity	WiFi and Connectivity Mfr:	\$ 124,168.00	1	\$ 124,168.00		
*2	TV Pro SRV	Install and Configuration professional services to implement all network and connectivity Mfr:	\$ 62,762.00	1	\$ 62,762.00		
*3	Cameras NVR and cloud	all camera replacements in city on secure server Mfr:	\$ 147,354.00	1	\$ 147,354.00		
4	TIPS CONTRACT # 210602	TIPS CONTRACT # 210602 Mfr:	\$ 0.00	1	\$ 0.00		
4 item(s)			Sub-Total		\$ 334,284.00		
Freight			Tax @ 8.25%		\$ 0.00		
			Freight		\$ 0.00		
			Total	\$ 334,284.00			
	(*) Tax exempted Part(s)						

Quote Valid Until: 08/05/2023

Payment Details

Pay by: Company PO

Terms and Conditions

Quotation Valid For 30 Days. Payment terms are Net 30 All Prices are in US Dollars. Prices do not include taxes. Customer shall be responsible for any applicable taxes.

Prepared by: Patrick Howard

Email: phoward@todoverdellc.com

Phone: 682-663-2576

Shipping and Delivery Details

Shipping via: Free Delivery (DropShip)